



2025:DHC:7218

\$~35

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 12156/2018 & CM APPL Nos.47178/2018, 11959/2019

MOHD. UBAID

..... Petitioner

Through : Ms.Ruchika Mittla, Mr.Yugnash,
Advocates.

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

..... Respondent

Through : Ms.Sikriti Gnadhi, Ms.Kanika
Agnihotri, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

14.03.2019

List on 11.07.2019.

Interim orders to continue.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

MARCH 14, 2019

VLD