



\$~1 (Appellate Side)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 12156/2018 & CM APPL. 20195/2026, CM APPL. 20196/2026, CM APPL. 20197/2026, REVIEW PET. 139/2026

MOHD. UBAID

.....Petitioner

Through: Md. Azam Ansari and Mr. Afjal
Ansari, Advocates
Mob: 9990066404
Email:
azam.aor.supremecourt@gmail.com

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

09.04.2026

1. List for consideration on 12th May, 2026.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

APRIL 9, 2026/SK